RESULTATS, 28 SEPTEMBRE 2019

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Fabienne Pasquier Eugene Pasquier
Simone Gerster Iréne Buol
Jean-Jacques Dousse Alain Droz
Marie-Frangoise Waeber Danielle Cosandey
Madeleine Kolly Georges Kolly
Marcelle Grossenbacher Sylvie Eugster
Yvonne Papaux Karrer Janine Zurkinden
Heidi Fuhrer

Gertrude Deillon

Isabelle Meyer
Denise Thalmann
Jean-Bernard Enderli Marita Enderli
Anne-Lise Romanens Michelle Deliege

Valérie Stockli Myriam Meyer

MP
188.0
171.0
164.0
157.0
148.0
146.0
128.0
113.0
110.0
108.0

96.0
91.0

%
69.63
63.33
60.74
58.15
54.81
54.07
47.41
41.85
40.74
40.00
35.56
33.70
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/28/pair/5
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